
Conference opponents are in bold 

 
Date Time Opponent Results Score Notes 

Wed 11-16-2022 5:30 pm @Millersport   Scrimmage 

Sat 11-26-2022 3:30 pm Grandview Heights    

Sat 12-3-2022 3:30 pm @Northridge    

Wed 12-7-2022 4:45 pm Licking Valley    

Wed 12-14-2022 4:45 pm @Watkins Memorial    

Sat 12-17-2022 3:30 pm Lakewood    

Wed 1-4-2023 4:45 pm Granville    

Sat 1-7-2023 3:30 pm Heath    

Tue 1-10-2023 4:45 pm @Utica    

Fri 1-13-2023 4:45 pm @Johnstown    

Tue 1-17-2023 4:45 pm @Licking Heights    

Fri 1-20-2023 4:45 pm Northridge    

Tue 1-24-2023 4:45 pm Zanesville    

Fri 1-27-2023 4:45 pm @Lakewood    

Fri 2-3-2023 4:45 pm @Heath    

Tue 2-7-2023 4:45 pm Utica    

Fri 2-10-2023 4:45 pm Johnstown   Senior Night 

Wed 2-15-2023 4:45 pm @Fredericktown    

 


